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201001050000
02760

01/05/2010
12:00:16

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES SEALES
WILBURN A

Instr
#:20030519000
309780

201001260000
25510

01/26/2010
01:07:11

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES MITCHELL
CYNTHIA

Instr
#:20080708000
275720

201001260000
25500

01/26/2010
01:07:10

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES MOORE
ANTHONY R

Instr
#:20040915000
514320

201012090004
13440

12/09/2010
03:20:48

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES WALKER AMY
MARIE

Instr
#:20020507000
211990

201012200004
25650

12/20/2010
10:59:57

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES KENNEDY
ROGER C

Instr
#:20030922000
636160

201002010000
30680

02/01/2010
01:07:40

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor DEEDS SOUTHEAST
STRAW
COMPANY INC

Sec:1 Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201010250003
54950

10/25/2010
09:57:41

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES MATHIS
JERRY DEAN

Other:SEE
INST

201011120003
79490

11/12/2010
12:36:46

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor DEEDS GREEN DAVID
W

18 57 Lot#:135 Lot:B
Book:18 Pg:57
Sub:WEATHER
LY
TRUMPINGTO
N SECTOR 4-1
RESURVEY
OF LOT 135

201003260000
87400

03/26/2010
09:39:04

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES CHATTA TONY
J

Legacy #:1998-
17586 Instr
#:19980513000
175861

Other:SEE
INST

201006140001
87980

06/14/2010
12:29:01

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor DEEDS CLARK JAMES Lot#:7 Blk:68
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

201007230002
35780

07/23/2010
02:35:18

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES GIOVINCO
STACEY

Legacy #:2002-
11598 Instr
#:20020311000
115981

Other:SEE
INST



201009150003
00910

09/15/2010
09:45:29

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor DEEDS CUMBEST
CHRISTOPHE
R R

Sec:11
Twn:24N
Rng:15E
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201010040003
25880

10/04/2010
01:33:08

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES SOWERS
REGINA A

Legacy #:2001-
38994 Instr
#:20010910000
389941

Other:SEE
INST


