Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Name= AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201001050000 02760	01/05/2010 12:00:16	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SEALES WILBURN A					Instr #:20030519000 309780	
201001260000 25510	01/26/2010 01:07:11	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MITCHELL CYNTHIA					Instr #:20080708000 275720	
201001260000 25500	01/26/2010 01:07:10	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MOORE ANTHONY R					Instr #:20040915000 514320	
201012090004 13440	12/09/2010 03:20:48	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WALKER AMY MARIE					Instr #:20020507000 211990	
201012200004 25650	12/20/2010 10:59:57	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	KENNEDY ROGER C					Instr #:20030922000 636160	
201002010000 30680	02/01/2010 01:07:40	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	DEEDS	SOUTHEAST STRAW COMPANY INC						Sec:1 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201010250003 54950	10/25/2010 09:57:41	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MATHIS JERRY DEAN						Other:SEE INST
201011120003 79490	11/12/2010 12:36:46	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	DEEDS	GREEN DAVID			18	57		Lot#:135 Lot:B Book:18 Pg:57 Sub:WEATHER LY TRUMPINGTO N SECTOR 4-1 RESURVEY OF LOT 135
201003260000 87400	03/26/2010 09:39:04	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CHATTA TONY					Legacy #:1998- 17586 Instr #:19980513000 175861	Other:SEE INST
201006140001 87980	06/14/2010 12:29:01	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	DEEDS	CLARK JAMES						Lot#:7 Blk:68 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201007230002 35780	07/23/2010 02:35:18	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GIOVINCO STACEY					Legacy #:2002- 11598 Instr #:20020311000 115981	Other:SEE INST

201009150003 00910	09:45:29	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	DEEDS	CUMBEST CHRISTOPHE R R				Sec:11 Twn:24N Rng:15E BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201010040003 25880		AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	RELEASES	SOWERS REGINA A			Legacy #:2001- 38994 Instr #:20010910000 389941	Other:SEE INST